Ssd Diskler
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500GB WD BLUE SN5000 5000/4000MB/s M.2 NVMe
WDS500G4BOE SSD

500GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1500MB/s
WDS500G2GOC SSD

Patriot VP400 V4 1TB 6000/5000MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP1TBM28H)

Patriot P410 1TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P1TBM28H)

Patriot P320 2TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P320P2TBM28)

Patriot VP400 V4 2TB 6200/5200MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P400VP2TBM28H)

Patriot P410 2TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P2TBM28H)

Patriot P410 4TB 5000/4500MB/s PCIe Gen4 x4
NVMe 1.4 M.2 SSD Disk (P410P4TBM28H)

PATRIOT 4TB VP400 V4 M.2 6200/5200
P400VP4TBM28H

Patriot P300 256GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P256GM28)

Patriot P300 512GB 1700/1100MB/s NVMe M.2
SSD Disk (P300P512GM28)

240GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/900MB/s
WDS240G2GOC SSD

Marka

wd

wd

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

wd

Stok

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

51,45 USD

51,45 USD

73,40 USD

73,50 USD

133,24
usb

145,95
usb

157,50
usb

292,95
usb

303,45

usb

19,85 USD

32,44 USD

36,75 USD



1.4t

L

Patriot P400 Lite 500GB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4
x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P400LP500GM28H)

250GB WD BLUE SN570 M.2 NVMe 3300/1200MB/s
WDS250G3B0OC SSD

480GB WD GREEN SN350 M.2 NVMe 2400/1650MB/s
WDS480G2GOC SSD

500GB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN3000
5000/4100MB/s WDS500G4GOE GEN4 SSD

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 500GB
7000/4000MB/s Gen4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (VP4300L500GM28H)

Patriot P320 1TB 3000/2200MB/s NVMe M.2 SSD
Disk (P3206P1TBM28)

Patriot P400 Lite 1TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen4d x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP1KGM28H)

250GB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 2000/4000MB/s
WDS250G3X0E SSD

1TB WD GREEN M.2 NVMe SN350 3200/2500MB/s
WDS100T3GOC SSD

1TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6300MB/s
WDS100T2XOE SSD

Patriot P400 Lite 2TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP2KGM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 2TB 7400/6400MB/s
Gend x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L2TBM28H)

2TB WD BLACK SN770 M.2 NVMe 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T3XOE SSD

2TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5150/4850MB/s
WDS200T4BOE GEN4 SSD
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2TB WD BLACK SN850X M.2 NVMe 7300/6600MB/s
WDS200T2XOE SSD

Patriot P400 Lite 4TB 3500/2700MB/s Gen 4x4
NVMe M.2 SSD Disk (P40OLP4KGM28H)

Patriot Viper VP4300 Lite 4TB 7400/6000MB/s
Gend4 x4 NVMe M.2 SSD Disk
(VP4300L4TBM28H)

4TB WD BLUE M.2 NVMe SN5000 5500/5000MB/s
WDS400T4BOE GEN4 SSD
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